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Women / 6 / 12yr+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Crea631
Perfect 10

9.475 9.075 9.2009.150 36.900
3 2T 7 3 1 

1 

Hannah Weiland617
Butler

9.550 9.100 9.0009.025 36.675
1 1 12 6T 2 

2 

Anya Lamont636
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.500 8.350 9.3009.400 36.550
2 16 1T 1 3T

3T

Rylee Long615
Butler

9.375 9.075 8.7509.350 36.550
4T 3T 3T 13 4T

4T

Rylie McCracken633
Perfect 10

9.050 8.800 9.1509.100 36.100
12T 5T 9T 4 5 

5 

Zhanea Rowe630
LTD

9.300 8.700 8.5509.350 35.900
8 7T 4T 17 6 

6 

Cassidy Collister606
Bearfoot Gymasntics

9.025 8.600 9.1009.100 35.825
14 10 10T 5 7 

7 

Cassondra O'Connor619
Gym Dandys

9.375 8.550 8.6009.125 35.650
5T 11T 8 15T 8 

8 

Jocelyn Teresi647
Team Lightning

9.275 8.550 8.9508.750 35.525
9 12T 16T 8 9 

9 

Fiona Doyle652
Xquisite

8.800 8.800 9.2508.550 35.400
16 6T 19 2 10 

10 

Emily Sinclair620
Gym Dandys

9.200 8.050 8.8009.325 35.375
10T 19 5 12 11 

11 

Grace Wolfe642
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.050 8.700 8.6508.900 35.300
13T 8T 13T 14 12 

12 

Taylor Hollern635
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.725 8.450 8.8509.200 35.225
17 15 6 10T 13 

13 

Maggie Loya604
Aspinwall

9.200 8.550 9.0008.450 35.200
11T 13T 20 7T 14 

14 

Zoe Fitzsimmons601
Aspinwall

8.850 7.850 8.8509.400 34.950
15 21 2T 11T 15 

15 

Megan Baggetta613
Butler

9.325 8.650 8.2508.700 34.925
7 9 18 20 16 

16 

Lauren Hain644
Team Lightning

8.250 8.900 8.6009.050 34.800
18T 4 11 16T 17 

17 

Negley Samuels639
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.350 7.900 8.9008.300 34.450
6 20 21 9 18 

18 

Analese Farr607
Bearfoot Gymasntics

8.250 8.525 8.3508.900 34.025
19T 14 14T 18T 19 

19 

Claire Hamilton602
Aspinwall

8.100 8.100 8.3508.875 33.425
21 17T 15 19T 20 

20 

Jocelyn Hayes603
Aspinwall

8.150 8.100 8.0508.750 33.050
20 18T 17T 21 21 

21 
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